16
17
23
30
31
32
35
36
37
38
39
40
44

Name
Ryder Abbott
Martin Carpenter

Moose Perez
Brayden Ebbesen
Jaeger Strom

Jayden Adams-Pantalia
Jake Baker

Nic Vernola

Logan McDougal
Braden Arps

Nilay Crediford
Hunter Bassir
Braeden Hendrickson

Position
IF
IF
IF

IF/P
P/OF
IF
OF
IF/OF
OF
IF/P
OF
OF
C/IF

FERNDALE GOLDEN EAGLES
2023-24 C-Team Baseball

Year
9
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Head Coach
Donny Hennigs

Assistants

John Craig
Steve Petersen
Tanner Olson

Superintendent
Kristi Dominguez
Principal
Ravinder Dhillon
Asst Principal
Karli Koning
Ben Goodwin
John Jensen
Athletic Director
Eric Tripp

Athletic Assistant
Katie Kruckeberg

Athletic Trainer

Melina Avinon
Tom Diimmel







